UW-6CSLRK
UW-6CSHRK
UW-6ASLRK UW-13CSK
UW-6SSLRK
UW-6SSHRK
UW-22S（SHORT）
SPECIFICATIONS� Recommended Air Pressure : 0.6MPa (85psi)
Model
Capacity
(Nominal Bolt Size)
Free
Speed
(about)
Overall Length
less Socket
(about)
Weight less
Socket (about)
From Center
to Outside (about)
Sq. Drive
or
Hex. Size
Average Air
Consumption Code
mm in min
-1
mm in kg lb mm in mm in m
3
/min ft
3
/min
UW-6SSLRK 6 1/4 8500 239 9 13/32 0.87 1.91 31.0 1 7/32 9.5 3/8 0.30 10.5 00672
UW-6SSRK 6 1/4 7500 225 8 55/64 0.97 2.13 29.5 1 5/32 9.5 3/8 0.30 10.5 01272
UW-6SSHRK 8 5/16 7300 249 9 51/64 1.26 2.77 27.5 1 5/64 9.5 3/8 0.35 12.4 01972
UW-6CSLRK 6 1/4 8000 258 10 5/32 1.17 2.57 31.0 1 7/32 9.5 3/8 0.30 10.5 00872
UW-6CSRK 6 1/4 7300 257 10 1/8 1.42 3.12 29.5 1 5/32 9.5 3/8 0.30 10.5 01472
UW-6CSHRK 8 5/16 7300 282 11 7/64 1.71 3.76 27.5 1 5/64 9.5 3/8 0.30 10.5 02072
UW-6ASLRK 6 1/4 6500 277 10 29/32 1.14 2.50 31.0 1 7/32 9.5 3/8 0.30 10.5 00972
UW-9SSRK 10 3/8 7000 320 12 19/32 2.10 4.62 34.0 1 11/32 12.7 1/2 0.45 16.0 04272
UW-13SSK 13 1/2 6300 281 11 1/16 3.17 6.97 39.0 1 17/32 12.7 1/2 0.55 19.4 06532
UW-9CSRK 10 3/8 7000 359 14 9/64 2.78 6.11 34.0 1 11/32 12.7 1/2 0.35 12.4 04372
UW-13CSK 13 1/2 6500 374 14 23/32 5.17 11.37 39.0 1 17/32 12.7 1/2 0.75 26.5 06672
UW-6SSLRDK 6 1/4 8500 245 9 21/32 0.87 1.98 31.0 1 7/32 6.35 1/4 0.30 10.5 00772
UW-6SSRDK 6 1/4 7500 241 9 31/64 0.97 2.20 29.5 1 5/32 6.35 1/4 0.30 10.5 01372
UW-6SSHRDK 8 5/16 7300 265 10 7/16 1.26 2.75 27.5 1 5/64 6.35 1/4 0.35 12.4 01992
Air Hose Size (Inside Diameter) : 9.5mm (3/8")         Air Inlet Thread : NPT1/4"
SPECIFICATIONS� Recommended Air Pressure : 0.6MPa (85psi)
Model
Capacity
(Nominal Bolt Size)
Free
Speed
(about)
Overall Length
less Socket (about)
Weight less
Socket (about)
From Center
to Outside (about)
Sq. Drive
Shank
Average Air
Consumption Code
mm in min
-1
mm in kg lb mm in mm in m
3
/min ft
3
/min
UW-22S 22 7/8 4000 395 15 35/64 7.90 17.41 50.0 1 31/32 19.0 3/4 0.75 26.5 08612
UW-22S(L) 22 7/8 4000 518 20 25/64 8.30 18.30 50.0 1 31/32 19.0 3/4 0.75 26.5 08662
UW-O22S 22 7/8 3800 257 10 1/8 7.65 16.80 50.0 1 31/32 19.0 3/4 0.75 26.5 08712
UW-O32S 32 1 1/4 3500 304 11 31/32 11.60 25.50 61.0 2 13/32 25.4 1 1.15 40.6 09512
UW-32SLA 32 1 1/4 3500 438 17 1/4 11.70 25.74 62.5 2 29/64 25.4 1 0.90 32.0 09112
UW-32SLA(L) 32 1 1/4 3500 583 22 61/64 12.50 27.50 62.5 2 29/64 25.4 1 0.90 32.0 09212
UW-401 38 1 1/2 3200 494 19 29/64 15.10 33.22 62.5 2 29/64 25.4 1 1.20 42.4 11362
UW-401L 38 1 1/2 3200 654 25 3/4 16.50 36.30 62.5 2 29/64 25.4 1 1.20 42.4 11172
Air Hose Size (Inside Diameter) : 12.7mm (1/2")
Air Inlet Thread : NPT3/8" for UW-22S, UW-O22S & UW-O32S NPT1/2" for UW-32SLA & UW-401
Model
C H
mm in mm in
UW-6CSLRK 13.5 17/32 59.5 2 11/32
UW-6CSRK 15.0 19/32 60.0 2 23/64
UW-6CSHRK 17.5 11/16 65.0 2 9/16C
H
Model
C H
mm in mm in
UW-9CSRK 22.0 7/8 85.0 3 11/32
UW-13CSK 26.0 11/32 102.0 4 7/32
Head Sizes
UW-32SLA（OUT-SHORT）
UW-401L（OUT-1）
4 3POWER  TOOLS  GENERAL  CATALOG
B
O
L
T
 &
 N
U
T
 S
E
T
T
E
R
S